Stoughton Parish Council
Schedule of Payments

Parish Council Meeting 7" November 2023

Victoria Webster
September and October Salary and Expenses

HMRC
Tax for Victoria Webster October salary

LRALC
Communicating with your Community — Clir Volpe

M. Ellis
Fit replacement platform on climbing frame

Payments made since the previous meeting.

Signature of Chair:

Date:

HMRC
Tax for Victoria Webster for September salary

Stoughton Village Hall
Parish Council meetings

M&BG
Grounds maintenance

£574.85

£8.40

£70.00

£269.67

£8.40

£98.00

£220.49




