Stoughton Parish Council

Schedule of Payments

Parish Council Meeting 7th November 2023

•	Victoria Webster September and October Salary and Expenses	£574.85
•	HMRC Tax for Victoria Webster October salary	£8.40
•	LRALC Communicating with your Community – Cllr Volpe	£70.00
•	M. Ellis Fit replacement platform on climbing frame	£269.67
Payments made since the previous meeting.		
•	HMRC Tax for Victoria Webster for September salary	£8.40
•		£8.40
•	Tax for Victoria Webster for September salary Stoughton Village Hall	
• • Signat	Tax for Victoria Webster for September salary Stoughton Village Hall Parish Council meetings M&BG	£98.00